
We can help 
you to see 

your future

EMPLOYABILITY 
AND PROFESSIONAL 
LEARNING
In the School of Environment, Education and Development 
we have academic staff who are your Employability leads 
and champions. This flyer identifies the staff who you can 
contact to help you find Careers Events, Placements and 
Units on Employability to support your studies.
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Jen O’Brien
Geography  
Employability Lead

Jennifer.o’brien@manchester.ac.uk

Ross Jones
Lead for Skills  
for Geographers

Ross.jones@manchester.ac.uk

CONTACT 
US 
TODAY...

Miriam Firth
Associate Director 
for Employability and 
Professional Learning 
for the School of 
Environment, Education 
and Development

Miriam.firth@manchester.ac.uk

Emma Al-Hakim
Careers Consultant Lead 
for School of Education, 
Environment and 
Development

Emma.al-hakim@manchester.ac.uk

Paul Gratrick
Careers Manager  
Humanities

Paul.gratrick@manchester.ac.uk

Anna Gilchrist
Employability lead 
for Environmental 
Management

Anna.gilchrist@manchester.ac.uk

Shirley Jenner
Global Development 
Institute Employability 
Lead

Shirley.jenner@manchester.ac.uk

Alex Baratta
English Language  
for Education  
Employability Lead

Alex.baratta@manchester.ac.uk

Phil Bell
Planning and 
Environmental 
Management 
Employability Lead

Phil.bell@manchester.ac.uk
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